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REGISTRATION WEEK    

 Y12 Registration: 

- 9.30am-11.30am NCEA 
- 12.00pm-2pm CAIE 

Y9-11 Stationery pick-up @ 
Hall: 

- 9.30am-11.30am 
- 12.00am-2pm  

 

Y13 Registration: 

- 9.30am-11.30am NCEA 
- 12.00pm-2pm CAIE 

Y9-11 Stationery pick-up @ 
Hall: 

- 9.30am-11.30am 
- 12.00am-2pm  

Year 7-8 Parent Conferencing 

 

Teacher Only Day 

 

1 

Mon 27 Jan 25 Tue 28 Jan 25 Wed 29 Jan 25 Thu 30 Jan 25 Fri 31 Jan 25 Sat 1 Feb Sun 2 Feb 

AUCKLAND 

ANNIVERSARY 
DAY 

 

 Year 7 Rice Retreat Year 7 Bodkin Retreat 
Student ID and Class Photos 
@ Hall   
Year 7 Lynch Retreat 

  

2 

Mon 3 Feb 25 Tue 4 Feb 25 Wed 5 Feb 25 Thu 6 Feb 25 Fri 7 Feb 25 Sat 8 Feb Sun 9 Feb  

 
Year 7 Nolan Retreat Inaugural Mass, St Patrick’s 

Cathedral, 7.30pm 

Year 7 O’Driscoll Retreat 
 

Year 7 Treacy Retreat WAITANGI DAY 

 
  

3 

Mon 10 Feb 25 Tue 11 Feb 25 Wed 12 Feb 25 Thu 13 Feb 25 Fri 14 Feb 25 Sat 15 Feb  Sun 16 Feb  

  
Mufti Day – SPC Fair 

 
Athletics Day @ Mt Smart  Athletics Day @ Mt Smart 

Rain Day  
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Mon 17 Feb 25 Tue 18 Feb 25 Wed 19 Feb 25 Thu 20 Feb 25 Fri 21 Feb 25 Sat 22 Feb  Sun 23 Feb  

 St Peter’s College Open Day  Student ID catch-up day, 9-
10.30, Library  

Year 11 Retreat – Bodkin & 
Lynch 

MS Central Zone Tennis 

Year 11 Retreat – Nolan & 
O’Driscoll 

 

 

 

 

Grandparent’s Day 

Year 11 Retreat – Rice & 
Treacy 

Edmund Rice 
service project 

 

5 

Mon 24 Feb 25 Tue 25 Feb 25 Wed 26 Feb 25 Thu 27 Feb 25 Fri 28 Feb25 Sat 1 Mar Sun 2 Mar  

 Y7 Camp @ Motutapu  

Mufti Day – SPC Fair 

Y7 Camp @ Motutapu  

Year 8 Retreat 

Y7 Camp @ Motutapu  

MS Central Zone Softball 

Year 8 Retreat 

Y7 Camp @ Motutapu    

6 

Mon 3 Mar 25 Tue 4 Mar 25 Wed 5 Mar 25 Thu 6 Mar 25 Fri 7 Mar 25 Sat 8 Mar  Sun 9 Mar  

 MS Central Zone Cricket Ash Wednesday Liturgies 

MS Exchange with St 
Kentigern Prep 

Year 8 Retreat 

Year 8 Retreat 
MS Swimming Sports @ Pt 
Erin Pools   

7 

Mon 10 Mar 25 Tue 11 Mar 25 Wed 12 Mar 25 Thu 13 Mar 25 Fri 14 Mar 25 Sat 15 Mar  Sun 16 Mar  

  MS Exchange with Dilworth New Parent’s Dinner  

Mufti Day – SPC Fair 

Hall unavailable - SPC Fair 
collection 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hall 
unavailable - 
SPC Fair 
collection 
 

Hall 
unavailable 
- SPC Fair 
collection 
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Mon 17 Mar 25 Tue 18 Mar 25 Wed 19 Mar 25 Thu 20 Mar 25 Fri 21 Mar 25 Sat 22 Mar  Sun 23 Mar  

Hall unavailable - SPC Fair 
collection 

 

 

Hall unavailable - SPC Fair 
collection 

 

 

Hall unavailable - SPC Fair 
collection 

 

MS Exchange with St 
Kentigern College 

 

 

 

 

Hall unavailable - SPC Fair 
collection 

 

MS Central Zone Swimming 

Hall unavailable - SPC Fair 
collection 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hall 
unavailable - 
SPC Fair 
collection 

 

College Fair, 
11am   

9 

Mon 24 Mar 25 Tue 25 Mar 25 Wed 26 Mar 25 Thu 27 Mar 25 Fri 28 Mar 25 Sat 29 Mar  Sun 30 Mar  

Summer Tournament Week  

Sacramental Programme – 
Information Evening 
7:000pm in the Chapel 

Summer Tournament Week  Summer Tournament Week  Summer Tournament Week  Summer Tournament Week  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

10 

Mon 31 Mar 25 Tue 1 Apr 25 Wed 2 Apr 25 Thu 3 Apr 25 Fri 4 Apr 25 Sat 5 Apr  Sun 6 Apr  

Year 9 & 10 Assessment Wk 

SPC Fia Fia Evening 
 
 
 

Year 9 & 10 Assessment Wk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Polyfest  

Year 9 & 10 Assessment Wk 

MS Exchange with Kings 
Prep 

Year 8 Retreat 

 

 

 

Polyfest  

Year 8 Retreat 

Praise and Pizza Mass – 
Chapel 4:00pm – 6:00pm 

Polyfest  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Polyfest   
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Mon 7 Apr 25 Tue 8 Apr 25 Wed 9 Apr 25 Thu 10 Apr 25 Fri 11 Apr 25 Sat 12 Apr  Sun 13 Apr  

Year 9 & 10 Assessment Wk 

 

Year 9 & 10 Assessment Wk 

Y13 Academic Signposting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Teacher Only Day  

Spanish Trip  

Music Trip -Taiwan/Japan  

 

 

 

  

HOLS 

Mon 14 Apr 25 Tue 15 Apr 25 Wed 16 Apr 25 Thu 17 Apr 25 Fri 18 Apr 25 Sat 19 Apr  Sun 20 Apr  

    Good Friday 

 

 Easter 
Sunday 

 

HOLS 

Mon 21 Apr 25 Tue 22 Apr 25 Wed 23 Apr 25 Thu 24 Apr 25 Fri 25 Apr 25 Sat 26 Apr Sun 27 Apr 

Easter Monday 

 

Easter Tuesday 

 

  ANZAC DAY   
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Mon 28 Apr 25 Tue 29 Apr 25 Wed 30 April 25 Thu 1 May 25 Fri 2 May 25 Sat 3 May Sun 4 May 

Sacramental Programme – 
Parents Meeting 7:00pm O21 

 

Quest parents evening – 
6:30pm in the Hall 

 Y12 Academic Signposting Pompallier Shield Catholic 
competition – Sacred Heart 
College 

 
Quest 
Training – St 
Mary’s and 
SPC 5:00pm 

2 

Mon 5 May 25 Tue 6 May 25 Wed 7 May 25 Thu 8 May 25 Fri 9 May 25 Sat 10 May  Sun 11 May  

Edmund Rice Feast Day  Year 12 Retreat @ Life 
Church  

MS Exchange with St 
Kentigern College 

Y11 Academic Signposting    

3 

Mon 12 May 25 Tue 13 May 25 Wed 14 May 25 Thu 15 May 25 Fri 16 May 25 Sat 17 May  Sun 18 May  

 MS CZ Water Polo  Year 10 Parent Teacher 
Interviews 

MS CZ Rugby 

 

  Quest 
Retreat  

 

4 

Mon 19 May 25 Tue 20 May 25 Wed 21 May 25 Thu 22 May 25 Fri 23 May 25 Sat 24 May  Sun 25 May  

Senior Mid-Year Exams  Senior Mid-Year Exams  Senior Mid-Year Exams  

MS Exchange with Sacred 
Heart 

Senior Mid-Year Exams  

 

Senior Mid-Year Exams   
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Mon 26 May 25 Tue 27 May 25 Wed 28 May 25 Thu 29 May 25 Fri 30 May 25 Sat 31 May Sun 1 Jun 

NCEA Co – requisites  

Scholarship Mid-Year Exams  

Y7-8 Mid-Year Exams 

Sacramental Programme – 
Parents Meeting 7:00pm 
O21 

 

NCEA Co – requisites  

 

Scholarship Mid-Year Exams  

 

Y7-8 Mid-Year Exams 

NCEA Co – requisites  

 

Scholarship Mid-Year Exams  

 

Y7-8 Mid-Year Exams 

NCEA Co – requisites  

Scholarship Mid-Year Exams  

Y7-8 Mid-Year Exams 

Year 9 Parent Teacher 
Interviews 

 

 

NCEA Co – requisites  

Y7-8 Mid-Year Exams 
 

  

6 

Mon 2 Jun 25 Tue 3 Jun 25 Wed 4 Jun 25 Thu 5 Jun 25 Fri 6 Jun 25 Sat 7 Jun Sun 8 Jun  

KING’S 

BIRTHDAY 

 

 MS Exchange with St 
Kentigern Prep 

 

 

 

 Blood Drive Day – all day in 
the Hall 

Edmund Rice 
service project 

 

7 

Mon 9 Jun 25 Tue 10 Jun 25 Wed 11 Jun 25 Thu 12 Jun 25 Fri 13 Jun 25 Sat 14 Jun  Sun 15 Jun  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Special Character twilight 
meeting 4:30pm – 6:30pm 

St Peter’s Day 

 

  

8 

Mon 16 Jun 25 Tue 17 Jun 25 Wed 18 Jun 25 Thu 19 Jun 25 Fri 20 Jun 25 Sat 21 Jun  Sun 22 Jun  

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams  

 

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams  

Year 13 Parent Teacher 
Interviews (O block) 

 

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams 

 

 

 

 

 

Matariki 
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Mon 23 Jun 25 Tue 24 Jun 25 Wed 25 Jun 25 Thu 26 Jun 25 Fri 27 Jun 25 Sat 28 Jun Sun 29 Jun 

Year 9 & 10 Term 2 Exams  

 

 

Eisteddfod Year 8 Night  

Kairos Retreat at Friary 
(starts after school) 

Eisteddfod Year 7 Night 

Kairos Retreat at Friary 

 

Kairos Retreat at Friary 

 

End of Term 2 

Retreat at Friary 

Classics Trip departs 

 

 

 

  

HOLS 

Mon 30 Jun 25 Tue 1 Jul 25 Wed 2 Jul 25 Thu 3 Jul 25 Fri 4 Jul 25 Sat 5 Jul  Sun 6 Jul  

       

HOLS Mon 7 Jul 25 Tue 8 Jul 25 Wed 9 Jul 25 Thu 10 Jul 25 Fri 11 Jul 25 Sat 12 Jul  Sun 13 Jul  
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Mon 14 Jul 25 Tue 15 Jul 25 Wed 16 Jul 25 Thu 17 Jul 25 Fri 18 Jul 25 Sat 19 Jul  Sun 20 Jul  

Sacramental Programme – 
Parents Meeting 7:00pm 
O21 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 12 Parent Teacher 
Interviews 

 

   

2 

Mon 21 Jul 25 Tue 22 Jul 25 Wed 23 Jul 25 Thu 24 Jul 25 Fri 25 Jul 25 Sat 26 Jul  Sun 27 Jul  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 11 Parent Teacher 
Interviews 

 

   

3 

Mon 28 Jul 25 Tue 29 Jul 25 Wed 30 Jul 25 Thu 31 Jul 25 Fri 1 Aug 25 Sat 2 Aug Sun 3 Aug 

Lumino the Dentist on Site 
for Years 9 - 13 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

4 

Mon 4 Aug 25 Tue 5 Aug 25 Wed 6 Aug 25 Thu 7 Aug 25 Fri 8 Aug 25 Sat 9 Aug  Sun 10 Aug  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 MS Exchange with Kings 
Prep 
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Mon 11 Aug 25 Tue 12 Aug 25 Wed 13 Aug 25 Thu 14 Aug 25 Fri 15 Aug 25 Sat 16 Aug  Sun 17 Aug  

St Peter’s and St Mary’s 
combined Special Character 
4:00pm – 6:00pm 

 MS Exchange with Dilworth 
School 

 Assumption Day Mass   

6 

Mon 18 Aug 25 Tue 19 Aug 25 Wed 20 Aug 25 Thu 21 Aug 25 Fri 22 Aug 25 Sat 23 Aug  Sun 24 Aug  

  MS Exchange with Sacred 
Heart 

Last Day Lumino the Dentist 
for Years *9 - 13 

MS CZ Cross Country 

Sacramental Programme – 
Mass of Initiation 5:30pm in 
the Chapel 

Cans 4 Xmas collection at 
SPC 

  

7 

Mon 25 Aug 25 Tue 26 Aug 25 Wed 27 Aug 25 Thu 28 Aug 25 Fri 29 Aug 25 Sat 30 Aug Sun 31 Aug 

Winter Tournament Week  Winter Tournament Week  

 

Winter Tournament Week  Winter Tournament Week  Winter Tournament Week  AIMS AIMS 

 

8 

Mon 1 Sep 25 Tue 2 Sep 25 Wed 3 Sep 25 Thu 4 Sep 25 Fri 5 Sep 25 Sat 6 Sep  Sun 7 Sep  

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams  

NCEA Co – requisites 

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams  

NCEA Co – requisites  

 

 

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams  

NCEA Co – requisites  

 

 

 

 

 

 

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams  

NCEA Co – requisites  

 

 

 

 

 

AIMS  

Senior CAIE Prelim Exams  

NCEA Co – requisites  
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Mon 8 Sep 25 Tue 9 Sep 25 Wed 10 Sep 25 Thu 11 Sep 25 Fri 12 Sep 25 Sat 13 Sep  Sun 14 Sep  

Scholarship Prelim Exams  

 

Scholarship Prelim Exams 

 

Scholarship Prelim Exams  

 

Scholarship Prelim Exams 

 

   

10 

 Mon 15 Sep 25 Tue 16 Sep 25  Wed 17 Sep 25 Thu 18 Sep 25 Fri 19 Sep 25 Sat 20 Sep  Sun 21 Sep  

 Kairos past leaders 
gathering 4:00pm – 6:00pm 

  Teacher Only Day   

HOLS 

Mon 22 Sep 25 Tue 23 Sep 25 Wed 24 Sep 25 Thu 25 Sep 25 Fri 26 Sep 25 Sat 27 Sep Sun 28 Sep 

       

HOLS 

Mon 29 Sep 25 Tue 30 Sep 25 Wed 1 Oct 25 Thu 2 Oct 25 Fri 3 Oct 25 Sat 4 Oct Sun 5 Oct  
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Mon 6 Oct 25 Tue 7 Oct 25 Wed 8 Oct 25 Thu 9 Oct 25 Fri 10 Oct 25 Sat 11 Oct  Sun 12 Oct  

NCEA Prelim Exams  NCEA Prelim Exams  NCEA Prelim Exams  

 

NCEA Prelim Exams  

Year 13 Grandparents Mass 
4:00pm – 6:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NCEA Prelim Exams  

 

  

2 

Mon 13 Oct 25 Tue 14 Oct 25 Wed 15 Oct 25 Thu 16 Oct 25 Fri 17 Oct 25 Sat 18 Oct  Sun 19 Oct  

CAIE Exams begin  

 

    
 

 

3 

Mon 20 Oct 25 Tue 21 Oct 25 Wed 22 Oct 25 Thu 23 Oct 25 Fri 24 Oct 25 Sat 25 Oct  Sun 26 Oct  

       

Mon 27 Oct 25 Tue 28 Oct 25 Wed 29 Oct 25 Thu 30 Oct 25 Fri 31 Oct 25 Sat 1 Nov Sun 2 Nov 
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4 
Labour Day    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

5 

Mon 3 Nov 25 Tue 4 Nov 25 Wed 5 Nov 25 Thu 6 Nov 25 Fri 7 Nov 25 Sat 8 Nov  Sun 9 Nov  

 NCEA External Exams begin  Middle School EoY Exams  Middle School EoY Exams  Middle School EoY Exams  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

6 

Mon 10 Nov 25 Tue 11 Nov 25 Wed 12 Nov 25 Thu 13 Nov 25 Fri 14 Nov 25 Sat 15 Nov  Sun 16 Nov  

Middle School EoY Exams  Middle School EoY Exams  Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams 

 

Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams 

 

Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Edmund Rice 
service project 

 

7 

Mon 17 Nov 25 Tue 18 Nov 25 Wed 19 Nov 25 Thu 20 Nov 25 Fri 21 Nov 25 Sat 22 Nov Sun 23 Nov 

Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams 

 

Year 9 & 10 EoY Exams 

 

Y10 Retreat BOD + LYN 
MS CZ Athletics 
 
 

Y10 Retreat NOL + ODR 

 

Y10 Retreat RIC + TRE 

 

 

 

 

  

Mon 24 Nov 25 Tue 25 Nov 25 Wed 26 Nov 25 Thu 27 Nov 25 Mon 28 Nov 25 Sat 29 Nov Sun 30 Nov 
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Kairos #36 Kairos #36 Kairos #36 NCEA External Exams end  

Kairos #36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

9 

Mon 1 Dec 25 Tue 2 Dec 25 Wed 3 Dec 25 Thu 4 Dec 25 Fri 5 Dec 25 Sat 6 Dec Sun 7 Dec 

   Prize Giving @ Trusts Arena 
School ends Midday 

  

10 
Mon 8 Dec 25 Tue 9 Dec 25 Wed 10 Dec 25 Thu 11 Dec 25 Fri 12 Dec 25 Sat 13 Dec Sun 14 Dec 

       



 

 

 


